FAUQUANIA EXAMINATION-2011
TOP (1to 100) MALE

[SI.No.| Code | ROLL |

MADRASA-NAME

| Student-Name

| TOTAL | Percent |

1 PAT

2 DAR

3 DAR

4 DAR

5 AUR

6 DAR

7 PAT

8 PAT

9 PAT

10 PAT

11 SHR

12 SHR

13 DAR

14 STM

15 AUR

16 ARR

17 DAR

18 MUZ

19 SHR

20 PAT

21 MUz

22/ PUR

23 BEG

24/SHR

25/ MUz

01037

06589

06591

05264

00024

06588

01028

01029

01024

01026

00055

00092

06568

01667

02247

05208

06592

00204

00244

01030

00362

07780

00726

00056

01005

MADRASA ISLAMIA ANJUMAN MOFIDUL
ISLAM, LODI KATRA, PATNA CITY

MADRASA ISLAHUL BANAT SOBHAN LAL
SHAHPUR, DARBHANGA

MADRASA ISLAHUL BANAT SOBHAN LAL
SHAHPUR, DARBHANGA

MADRASA BADRUL OLOOM, BARHI,
DARBHANGA

MADARSA ISLAMIA, AURANGABAD

MADRASA ISLAHUL BANAT SOBHAN LAL
SHAHPUR, DARBHANGA

MADRASA ISLAMIA ANJUMAN MOFIDUL
ISLAM, LODI KATRA, PATNA CITY

MADRASA ISLAMIA ANJUMAN MOFIDUL
ISLAM, LODI KATRA, PATNA CITY

MADRASA ISLAMIA ANJUMAN MOFIDUL
ISLAM, LODI KATRA, PATNA CITY

MADRASA ISLAMIA ANJUMAN MOFIDUL
ISLAM, LODI KATRA, PATNA CITY

MADRASA ISLAMIA ARABIA, DUMRI,
SHEOHAR

MADRASA ISLAMIA ARABIA, DUMRI,
SHEOHAR

MADRASA ISLAHUL BANAT SOBHAN LAL
SHAHPUR, DARBHANGA

MADRASA RIZWIA SHAMSUL ULOOM BARA
LAHURIA, SITAMARHI

MADRASA QUADRIA, KARA, AURAANGABAD

MADRASA ISLAMIA, JOGINDER IDGAH,
GAIRKI, ARARIA

MADRASA ISLAHUL BANAT SOBHAN LAL
SHAHPUR, DARBHANGA

MADRASA ISLAMIA ARABIC COLLEGE
BRAHMPURA , MUZAFFARPUR

MADRASA ISLAMIA FALAHUL MUSLEMIN,
SHEOHAR

MADRASA ISLAMIA ANJUMAN MOFIDUL
ISLAM, LODI KATRA, PATNA CITY

MADRASA ISLAMIA DARUL BANAT,
BARMADPUR, MUZAFFARPUR

MADRASA SIRAJUL ULOOM SHAHARIA
BALYAMONI,MIRPUR SONTHA,PURNIA

MADRASA ASHRAFUL BANAT, SANDALPUR,
SAHEBPUR KAMAL, BEGUSARAI

MADRASA ISLAMIA ARABIA, DUMRI,
SHEOHAR

MADARSA DARUT TAKMIL,OURBAN ROAD,
CHANDWARA, MUZAFFARPUR

MD KAMRAN ZAKARIYA

MD IFTEKHAR ALAM

FAZLULLAH RAHMANI

MD SHAHID ALI

MD JAMAL HAIDER

MD. FIROZ ALAM

MD SARFARAZ

SHAHZAD ABDUL RAHIM

MD REHAN

MD IJAZ AHMAD

MD SHAHNAWAZ

MD AZMUL HASAN

MD ZEYA KARIM

MAZHARUL HAQUE ANSARI

AKHLAQUE AHMAD

SAAFAR SHAFIQUE

BASHARAT KARIM

NESHAT AHMAD

ALE HASIB

MD SHADAB

SHAMSHER ALAM

GULZAR ALAM

MD SULTAN

MD SHAHWAZ

KAUSAR JAMI

893

889

888

887

881

879

879

878

877

876

873

873

871

871

871

871

870

869

865

865

864

863

862

862

861

74.42

74.08

74.00

73.92

73.42

73.25

73.25

73.17

73.08

73.00

72.75

72.75

72.58

72.58

72.58

72.58

72.50

72.42

72.08

72.08

72.00

71.92

71.83

71.83

71.75



FAUQUANIA EXAMINATION-2011

TOP (1to 100) MALE

[SI.No.| Code | ROLL |

26/ MAD

27 SAM

28 AUR

29 NAL

30 SAM

31 MUz

32/NAL

33 SUP

34/ SHR

35 BXR

36 MUZ

37/ MDU

38 NAL

39 PAT

40 MDU

41 MUZ

42 NAL

43 MAD

44 KAT

45 STM

46 NAL

47 SHR

48 SAM

49 MUZ

50 PAT

00421

01336

00156

00957

01338

00200

01019

02037

00047

00087

00205

04119

00016

01006

04118

02530

00063

01188

01045

00288

00959

00296

00874

02738

00276

MADRASA-NAME
MADRASA RAHMANIA, GARHA, RAHMANPUR,

MADHEPURA

MADRASA SHUJATUL ULOOM BARAHI ,

BITHAN , SAMASTIPUR

MADARSA ISLAMIA, AURANGABAD

MADRASA HANAFIA GHAUSIA, BAIN,
PARWALPUR, NALANDA

MADRASA SHUJATUL ULOOM BARAHI ,

BITHAN , SAMASTIPUR

MADRASA ISLAMIA ARABIC COLLEGE
BRAHMPURA , MUZAFFARPUR

MADRASA HANAFIA GHAUSIA, BAIN,
PARWALPUR, NALANDA

MADRASA ISLAHUL MUSLEMIN , THARBITTA,

SUPAUL

MADRASA ISLAMIA ARABIA, DUMRI,

SHEOHAR

MADRASATUL BANAT TAHAMMUL HUSSAIN,
GOLA ROAD, DUMRAON, BUXAR

MADRASA ISLAMIA ARABIC COLLEGE
BRAHMPURA , MUZAFFARPUR

MADRASA ISLAHUL BANAT,JIROUL,

MADHUBANI

MADARSATUL BANAT MAKHDUMJAHAN
KHANQUAH, BIHARSHARIF, NALANDA

MADRASA ISLAMIA ANJUMAN MOFIDUL
ISLAM, LODI KATRA, PATNA CITY

MADRASA ISLAHUL BANAT,JIROUL,

MADHUBANI

MADRASA FAIZUL KAREEM, FATEHA,

MUZAFFARPUR

MADARSATUL BANAT MAKHDUMJAHAN
KHANQUAH, BIHARSHARIF, NALANDA

MADRASA AZIZIA, BHATKHORA BAZAR,

MADHEPURA

MADRASA FAIZUL GHORBA, DHOOMGARH,

BISHANPUR, KATIHAR

MADRASA ISLAMIA ARABIA JAMA MASJID,

SITAMARHI

MADRASA HANAFIA GHAUSIA, BAIN,
PARWALPUR, NALANDA

MADRASA ISLAMIA FALAHUL MUSLEMIN,

SHEOHAR

MADRASA SHABAUL BANAT CHAKMEHSI
KALYANPUR SAMASTIPUR

MADRASA TANZIMUL ULOOM, RAMPURUGAN,
KARMAN, MOTIPUR MUZAFFARPUR

MADRASA EMADUL ULOOM KHANQUAH
EMADIA, MANGAL TALAB,PATNA CITY

| Student-Name
ABDUR RAHMAN

MD ANWAR

SYED FAIZUL HAQUE
MD ASHHAD JAMAL
MD ARMAN

MD PHOOL

MD. HARIS

MD TANWEER IKRAM
MD SAIFUR RAHMAN
MAHTAB ALAM
JAWED AKHTAR
ANWARUL HAQUE
MD DANISH ALAM
SHADAB AHMAR

MD GULZAR

MD SHAHBAZ KASHIF
MD MUBASHIR AZAM
ISRAIL

SHAHBAZ ALAM
RUKNUDDIN

MD. ADIBUL ENAM
SHAHBAZ ALAM

MD ASLAM

MD JUNAID ALAM

AMIRUL HAQUE

| TOTAL | Percent |

860

860

860

859

858

858

858

857

857

856

856

855

855

855

854

852

852

851

851

850

850

849

849

849

849

71.67

71.67

71.67

71.58

71.50

71.50

71.50

71.42

71.42

71.33

71.33

71.25

71.25

71.25

71.17

71.00

71.00

70.92

70.92

70.83

70.83

70.75

70.75

70.75

70.75



FAUQUANIA EXAMINATION-2011
TOP (1to 100) MALE

[SI.No.| Code | ROLL |

51 MUZ

52 PUR

53 DAR

54 PUR

55 MAD

56 DAR

57 GAY

58 BHJ

59 MOT

60 DAR

61 MUZ

62 MDU

63 PAT

64 PUR

65 PAT

66 GOP

67 BGP

68 AUR

69 NAL

70 DAR

71 ARR

72 PUR

73 ARR

74 SAM

75 SAM

02739

05788

05287

00515

01199

00993

00004

00282

05849

03108

00663

05475

01004

04252

01008

01408

01520

02227

00007

02645

01551

00505

05241

01325

00895

MADRASA-NAME

MADRASA TANZIMUL ULOOM, RAMPURUGAN,

KARMAN, MOTIPUR MUZAFFARPUR

MADRASA RAHMANIA, FATEHPUR
DANGRAHA, KASBA, PURNEA

MADRASA BADRUL OLOOM, BARHI,
DARBHANGA

MADRASA ISLAMIA, QUAMERGANJ,
KUMHARWA, BAISI,PURENEA

MADRASA AZIZIA, BHATKHORA BAZAR,
MADHEPURA

MADRASA FALAHUL BANAT PILAKHWARA
BISHANPUR PARSA, DARBHANGA

MADRASA IRSHADUL ULOOM, INDERQUILA,
TEKARI, GAYA

MADRASA WAHIDIA, TARI MOHALLA, ARA,
BHOJPUR

MADRASA NIZAMIA DILAWAR PUR, EAST
CHAMPARAN

MADRASA HUSSAINIA ISLAHUL MUSLEMIN
ALIMABAD NIMRULI, DARBHANGA

MADRASA TEGHIA MERAJUL ULOOM,
SHAHBAZPUR, KANTI, MUZAFFARPUR

MADRASA MAZHARUL OLOOM ISLAMPUR,
CHHACHHUA, BHATRA GHAT, MADHUBANI

MADRASA ISLAMIA ANJUMAN MOFIDUL
ISLAM, LODI KATRA, PATNA CITY

MADARSA MAZHARUL ISLAM DALMALPUR,
JOKI HAT, PURNEA

MADRASA ISLAMIA ANJUMAN MOFIDUL
ISLAM, LODI KATRA, PATNA CITY

MADRASA ZEYAUL ISLAM , BANKIKHAL,
MIRGANJ, GOPALGANJ

MADRASA IMDADIA KHARIK
BAZAR,BHAGALPUR

MADRASA QUADRIA, KARA, AURAANGABAD

MADARSATUL BANAT MAKHDUMJAHAN
KHANQUAH, BIHARSHARIF, NALANDA

MADRASA FURQUANIA, BAGHELA GHAT,
DHAMSAIN, DARBHANGA

MADRASA AINUL ULOOM DENGA IDGAH,
MAINAHAT, ARARIA

MADRASA ISLAMIA, QUAMERGANJ,
KUMHARWA, BAISI,PURENEA

MADRASA ISLAMIA, JOGINDER IDGAH,
GAIRKI, ARARIA

MADRASA SHUJATUL ULOOM BARAHI ,
BITHAN , SAMASTIPUR

MADRASA SHABAUL BANAT CHAKMEHSI
KALYANPUR SAMASTIPUR

| Student-Name

MD NAWAZISH MUAZZAM

AURANG ZEB

MD. FAISAL

MD WASIM AKHTAR

MD TOQUIR ALAM

IMBESAT AHMAD KHAN

MD ASIF RAZA

MD. NAUSHAD MANSOORI

AFTAB ALAM ANSARI

WASIM AKHTAR

SAYYAD AKIF AHMAD

MD HAROON

MD REZWAN

MD SAQUIB ANWER

MD SHAKIR IQBAL

ANWAR ALI ANSARI

INTAKHAB ALAM

AFZAL AHMAD

MD GULAM MUZAFFAR

MD SHAMSAYRE ALAM

MD ZAFAR KAMAL ANSARI

ABDULLAH

MD IMRAN ALAM

MD ARSHAD

MD NASIR HUSSAIN

| TOTAL | Percent |

848

848

847

847

846

846

845

845

844

844

843

843

843

843

843

842

842

842

842

841

841

841

841

840

840

70.67

70.67

70.58

70.58

70.50

70.50

70.42

70.42

70.33

70.33

70.25

70.25

70.25

70.25

70.25

70.17

70.17

70.17

70.17

70.08

70.08

70.08

70.08

70.00

70.00



FAUQUANIA EXAMINATION-2011
TOP (1to 100) MALE

[SI.No.| Code | ROLL |

76 MUZ

77 DAR

78 GOP

79 KAT

80 SHR

81/ VAI

82 STM

83 SIw

84 MDU

85 PAT

86 MOT

87/ MUZ

88 SHR

89 PUR

90 NAL

91 PUR

92/ MAD

93 KHG

94 MUZ

95 PUR

96 ARR

97 BEG

98 BEG

99 NAL

100 SUP

00415

05276

00044

03910

00569

00471

00985

00377

00132

00943

05498

02520

00804

01145

00275

07735

00445

00158

02521

01633

01606

01552

01174

00600

00065

MADRASA-NAME

MADRASA ISLAMIA DARUL BANAT,
BARMADPUR, MUZAFFARPUR

MADRASA BADRUL OLOOM, BARHI,
DARBHANGA

MADRASA ISLAMIYA, GOPALGANJ

MADRASA ISLAMIA RABBUL BAKHSH,
ABADPUR, KATIHAR

MADRASA ISLAMIA DEENIA, MASAURHA,
PIPRAHI, SHEOHAR

MADRASA NOORIA MAKHDUMIA HARSHER,
GORAUL, VAISHALI

MADRASA RAHMANI MEHSAUL, SITAMARHI

MADRASA SHAMSIA TEGHIA ANWARUL
ULOOM, BARHARIA, SIWAN

MADRASA RAHMANIA EKHATHA
KHUTAUNA,MADHUBANI

MADRASA SULAIMANIA, N.B ROAD, PATNA
CITY

MADRASA ISLAMIA FAIZUL ULOOM PAKARI
DAYAL , EAST CHAMPARAN

MADRASA FAIZUL KAREEM, FATEHA,
MUZAFFARPUR

MADRASA MADNI, BASAHIA SHAIKH, PIPRAHI,
SHEOHAR

MADRASA GHARIBUL
ULOOM,HARIA,BAISI,PURNEA

MADRASA AZIZIA, MURARPUR, BIHAR
SHARIF, NALANDA

MADRASA SIRAJUL ULOOM SHAHARIA
BALYAMONI,MIRPUR SONTHA,PURNIA

MADRASA RAHMANIA, GARHA, RAHMANPUR,
MADHEPURA

MADRASA HUSSAINIA, MANDAR, KHAGARIA

MADRASA FAIZUL KAREEM, FATEHA,
MUZAFFARPUR

MADARSA ASHATUL ULOOM, AMOUR, BAISI,
PURNEA

MADRASA AINUL ULOOM DENGA IDGAH,
MAINAHAT, ARARIA

MADRASA NOORIA FAZLUL ULOOM
EKAMBA,GARHPURA, BEGUSARAI

MADRASA TULBANAT KISHORI TAIYABA, BARI

BALLIA, BEGUSARAI

MADRASA MONIRUL ISLAM,
SOHDIH,SOHSARAI, NALANDA

MADRASA MOHAMMADIA ,SUPAUL

| Student-Name
MD TAUFIQUE ALAM
MD MAHBOOB REZA
FAKHRUDDIN AHMAD
SAGHIR AHMAD

MD REYAZUDDIN KHAN
ISHTEYAQUE AHMED
MD SHAHBAZ ANWAR
PEER MOHAMMAD
MD MURTUZA

MD ABUZAR

MD SHADIQUE
ISHTEYAQUE AHMAD
MD ABID HUSSAIN
MD KAUSAR ALAM
MD AKBAR ALI

MD ISHTYAQUE

MD SHAHNAWAZ ALAM
ASHRAF ALAM
IFTEKHAR AHMAD
MD MAHBOOB ALAM
MD ZAFAR ALAM
NOOR HASAN
AKHTAR

MD BELAL MUSTAFA

ABDUL MALIK

| TOTAL | Percent |

839

839

839

838

838

838

838

838

838

838

837

837

837

837

837

837

836

836

836

836

836

835

835

835

834

69.92

69.92

69.92

69.83

69.83

69.83

69.83

69.83

69.83

69.83

69.75

69.75

69.75

69.75

69.75

69.75

69.67

69.67

69.67

69.67

69.67

69.58

69.58

69.58

69.50



